Namn

Plac

Damer Veteran
1 Ulla Forsman
Herrar

Lars Brown

Eirik Seljelid
Torgny Kjellstrém
Martin Fylke
Anders Klaesson
Robert Skyttberg
Gunnar Bengtsson

Danilo Duran
Svensson

9 Bjorn Pehrson
10 Mikael Lindstrom

Herrar Veteran

Roger Njord
Tomas Sennerby
Said Morell

Mats Eisenschmidt
Bertil Andersson
Edvin Jurmu

Ralf Englund

Oldboys

Orjan Johansson
Bengt Svensson
Jens Bergstrom
Lorentz Neverland
Thomas Aronsson
Per Aronsson

Per Nilsson

Peter Lundmark
Leif Savefors

Oldgirls
1 Eva Jonsson

Pojkar Klass A

den 5 februari 2019

0 N O OB~ WN B

© o 0B~ WN PP

© 0 N O ol A WDN P

Klubb

Askims BGK

Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

24

22
21
23
22
25
22
22
27

25
29

19
24
26
31
22
28
30

21
23
23
23
23
26
25
31
25

30

S2

23

22
23
20
28
23
24
23
27

28
27

23
22
23
22
24
24
35

22
25
21
22
21
23
27
29
25

30

22

19
18
21
25
25
29
22
24

21
26

22
23
23
24
24
27
33

19
23
26
25
26
22
22
22
25

33

26

21
20
24
22
22
21
24
23

27
37

24
23
25
28
34
29
34

25
22
25
24
30
26
24
22
26

27

S5

29

20
25
25
20
24
23
30
26

28
23

24
25
23
21
27
25
40

24
22
21
25
22
27
28
22
29

24

124

104
107
113
117
119
119
121
127

129
142

112
117
120
126
131
133
172

111
115
116
119
122
124
126
126
130

144

Sida

1

Snitt

24,8

20,8
21,4
22,6
23,4
23,8
23,8
24,2
25,4

25,8
28,4

22,4
23,4
24,0
25,2
26,2
26,6
34,4

22,2
23,0
23,2
23,8
24,4
24,8
25,2
25,2
26,0

28,8

av



Plac Namn

Pojkar Klass A

1 Lukas Larsson
2 Amir El Quachani
3 Alexander Njord

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

23
24
22

S2

20
22
24

20
24
26

21
21
23

S5

20
22
29

104
113
124

Sida

2

Snitt

20,8
22,6
24,8

av



